

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, May 30, 2018, - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING  
 Allegan County Road Commission  
 1308 Lincoln Road  
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH4955 - Cheshire Township - On 38th Street, 105th to 108th Avenue - 1.25 miles  
 PROJECT LH4956 - Cheshire Township - On Prospect and Lakeview west of 42nd Street - 0.32 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Rieth-Riley		Michigan Paving & Materials		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT				
LH4955	HMA 13A, Mod	2,300	Ton	52.60	120,980.00	54.15	124,545.00				
LH4955	Shoulder, CL II, LM	400	Cyd	25.00	10,000.00	26.00	10,400.00				
LH4955	Approach, CI II, LM	200	Cyd	25.00	5,000.00	26.00	5,200.00				
LH4955	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	2800.00	2,800.00	4000.00	4,000.00				
LH4955	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	300	Syd	6.25	1,875.00	10.00	3,000.00				
LH4955	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	8,000	Ft	0.07	560.00	0.05	400.00				
LH4955	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	13,300	Ft	0.07	931.00	0.05	665.00				
LH4955	Pavement Marking, Temporary	66	Sta	10.00	660.00	4.00	264.00				
LH4955	Monument Box, Adj	3	Ea	100.00	300.00	200.00	600.00				
LH4955	Flag Control	1	LS	3800.00	3,800.00	2500.00	2,500.00				
LH4955	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	6000.00	6,000.00	5500.00	5,500.00				
LH4956	HMA 13A, Mod	500	Ton	59.60	29,800.00	64.85	32,425.00				
LH4956	Shoulder, CL II, LM	60	Cyd	35.00	2,100.00	26.00	1,560.00				
LH4956	Approach, CI II, LM	40	Cyd	35.00	1,400.00	26.00	1,040.00				
LH4956	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	1500.00	1,500.00	2000.00	2,000.00				
LH4956	Pavement Rem, Mod	150	Syd	25.00	3,750.00	22.00	3,300.00				
LH4956	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	150	Syd	10.00	1,500.00	10.00	1,500.00				
LH4956	Flag Control	1	LS	2000.00	2,000.00	2000.00	2,000.00				
LH4956	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	4000.00	4,000.00	5500.00	5,500.00				
				TOTAL BID	\$198,956.00	TOTAL BID	\$206,399.00	TOTAL BID		TOTAL BID	

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, May 30, 2018, - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING  
 Allegan County Road Commission  
 1308 Lincoln Road  
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH4950 - Laketown Township - On 62nd Street, 144th Avenue to the Holland City Limits - 1.72 miles  
 PROJECT LH4951 - Laketown Township - On Beeline Road, 142nd to 144th Avenue - 1.05 miles

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley		Superior Asphalt			
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
LH4950	HMA 13A, Mod	2,800	Ton	54.16	151,648.00	63.10	176,680.00	65.00	182,000.00		
LH4950	Shoulder, CL II, LM	600	Cyd	24.00	14,400.00	24.00	14,400.00	25.00	15,000.00		
LH4950	Approach, CI II, LM	150	Cyd	24.00	3,600.00	24.00	3,600.00	25.00	3,750.00		
LH4950	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	4,000.00	4,000.00	3500.00	3,500.00	4000.00	4,000.00		
LH4950	Pavement Rem, Mod	450	Syd	22.00	9,900.00	25.00	11,250.00	25.00	11,250.00		
LH4950	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	1,000	Syd	5.77	5,770.00	6.00	6,000.00	7.00	7,000.00		
LH4950	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	5,400	Ft	0.09	486.00	0.10	540.00	0.10	540.00		
LH4950	Pavement Marking, Temporary	91	Sta	5.00	455.00	5.00	455.00	5.00	455.00		
LH4950	Manhole, Adj	1	Ea	450.00	450.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00		
LH4950	Monument Box, Adj	1	Ea	100.00	100.00	175.00	175.00	100.00	100.00		
LH4950	Flag Control	1	LS	2,800.00	2,800.00	2678.00	2,678.00	2000.00	2,000.00		
LH4950	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	3,600.00	3,600.00	3145.00	3,145.00	1045.00	1,045.00		
LH4951	HMA 13A, Mod	1,800	Ton	54.50	98,100.00	63.10	113,580.00	70.00	126,000.00		
LH4951	Shoulder, CL II, LM	400	Cyd	24.00	9,600.00	25.00	10,000.00	25.00	10,000.00		
LH4951	Approach, CI II, LM	100	Cyd	24.00	2,400.00	25.00	2,500.00	25.00	2,500.00		
LH4951	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	3,300.00	3,300.00	2500.00	2,500.00	3000.00	3,000.00		
LH4951	Pavement Rem, Mod	100	Syd	22.00	2,200.00	30.00	3,000.00	25.00	2,500.00		
LH4951	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	600	Syd	5.77	3,462.00	6.25	3,750.00	7.00	4,200.00		
LH4951	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	6,500	Ft	0.08	520.00	0.10	650.00	0.07	455.00		
LH4951	Pavement Marking, Temporary	55	Sta	5.00	275.00	5.00	275.00	5.00	275.00		
LH4951	Monument Box, Adj	1	Ea	100.00	100.00	175.00	175.00	100.00	100.00		
LH4951	Flag Control	1	LS	1,700.00	1,700.00	2600.00	2,600.00	2000.00	2,000.00		
LH4951	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	2,900.00	2,900.00	3100.00	3,100.00	1035.00	1,035.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$321,766.00	TOTAL BID	\$365,303.00	TOTAL BID	\$379,955.00	TOTAL BID	